
Storytimes at the
Bayswater Hub

Bayswater Hub
Ngurrak Room
10am - 11am

Tues 12 March

Tues 21 May

Tues 20 August

Tues 22 October

Tues 10 December
         (Christmas theme)

Knox Children and
Family Centre

Bayswater

41 Phyllis St
Bayswater

Join us at Bayswater Hub for storytimes 
run by Your Library. 

This is a great opportunity to experience storytimes in
an environment you and your child are familiar with.
Other family members and caregivers also welcome.

No need to book - Just show up on the day. 
We would love to see you there!



Wantirna 
South Hub
Darrang Room
10am - 11am

Fri 15 March

Fri 31 May

Fri 23 August

Fri 25 October

Fri 13 December
        (Christmas theme)

Knox Children and
Family Centre

Wantirna South

81 Argyle Way
Wantirna South

Storytimes at the
Wantirna South Hub
Join us at Wantirna South Hub for storytimes 
run by Your Library. 

This is a great opportunity to experience storytimes
in an environment you and your child are familiar
with. Other family members and caregivers also
welcome.

No need to book - Just show up on the day. 
We would love to see you there!


